
   

   

           
 

          

   
   

        

     

  
     

    

     
    

   

   

  

    
    

     
       

  

      

   
      

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

January 14, 2021 AGENDA
Logistics:

● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until
further notice.

● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert key is located at the end of the
agenda

● Please access Shared Notespace/Workspace HERE
● Please access the Slide deck HERE

January 14, 2021 Agenda, 9:00 am - 1:45 pm

9:00AM - Introductions & Opening Remarks

9:15AM - Rules-at-a-Glance
● All Students Belong
● Intensive Coaching and Student Success Teams
● School Nutrition Programs OAR 581-051-0100

9:30AM - ODE Updates & Policies
● 2021 Legislative Concepts & LGBTQ2SI+ Plan
● Governor’s Recommended Budget 2021-23

10:30AM - ODE Equity Terminology

10:50AM - Break

11:00AM - ODE Draft Rules
● African American/Black Student Success Plan

11:30PM - ODE Early Rule Concept & Consideration
● Division 22 OAR 581-022-2305, Operating Policies and Procedures

12:00PM - Lunch

12:30PM - Ready Schools, Safe Learners Engagement

1:15PM - Open Space
● Technical Assistance for Underrepresented Businesses $2 Million
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1sB1rOvhM5i-hCWuaDlW39sBOabqdd-ahTnP00nNBblI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/12pohObJe0_6fBxE5RlI9XpAEG6pqtotoiX4Ana0900Y/edit#slide=id.p
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/oard/viewSingleRule.action?ruleVrsnRsn=272926
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1b-mgvHRyptrVMNsCe_peVQ8_opHJawm-/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1AMOVzQDrIMUcDl6nrtls0tr5Cw0Z2Y_bcyvAv4ZyWlY/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nVoj4sRWK3slN6i-4Sh3DCfQMgQA0RRn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rrKHKcq7SD-t9du2xmCIfsyCfjMef1Jr/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/13gD-inm07H2fOKbWneFNsD_mgmWCUX5NYPYgbo-9FBg/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LFGGTzXmDChKq3sfK2LqyNR7VRa8UDvi/view?usp=sharing
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/oard/viewSingleRule.action?ruleVrsnRsn=237662
https://olis.oregonlegislature.gov/liz/2019I1/Downloads/CommitteeMeetingDocument/229220


   

   

  

   
  

   

   

     

   

     

      

    

       

    

    

     

      

      

       

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

January 14, 2021 AGENDA

1:45PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Scott Nine scott.nine@ode.state.or.us SIA/SSA/RSSL/ EII Subject Matter Lead

Jessica Ventura jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us Legislative Leader/Government Liaison

Emil Tsao emil.tsao@ode.state.or.us Relational, Cultural & Equity Strategist

Morgan Zimmerman morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us Directors O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Sarah Rosenberg Sarah.Rosenberg@ode.state.or.us Education Innovation and Improvement

Rachael Moser rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us SIA, SIA Application & Grants, ESD’s

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us Legal, Rules, Complaints Process

Ben Bowman ben.bowman@ode.state.or.us Innovation and Partnership Strategist

Colt Gill colt.gill@ode.state.or.us Director, ODE - RSSL Engagement

Rick Crager rick.crager@state.or.us Assistant Superintendent of Finance and Information
Technology

Shelaswau Crier shelaswau.crier@ode.state.or.us African American Black Student Success Coordinator

Susan Payne susan.payne@ode.state.or.us Division 22 - Educational Standards & Systems
Specialist
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